. Optimist Ice Arena

- N 1300 W. North St. Jackson, MI 49202
\ www.optimisticearena.com 517-783-2664

Holiday Open Skating Schedule

Monday — Friday  Dec. 18 — 22 11:00am — 2:50pm $5.00

Friday Dec. 22 7:30pm — 9:20pm $6.00
Saturday Dec. 23 12:30pm — 2:20pm $6.00
Saturday  Dec. 23 7:30pm - 9:20pm $6.00
Sunday Dec. 24 11:00am - 1:50pm $6.00
Monday Dec. 25 6:00pm - 7:50pm $6.00
Tuesday — Friday Dec. 26 — 29 11:00am — 2:50pm $5.00
Tuesday Dec. 26 6:00pm — 7:50pm $6.00
Wednesday Dec. 27 6:00pm — 7:50pm $6.00
Thursday Dec. 28 6:00pm — 7:50pm $6.00
Friday Dec. 29 7:30pm — 9:20pm $6.00
Saturday Dec. 30 12:30pm — 2:20pm $6.00
Saturday Dec. 30 7:30pm — 9:20pm $6.00
Sunday Dec. 31 4:30pm — 6:20pm $6.00
Sunday Dec. 31 7:30pm — 9:20pm $6.00

Jan. 1 6:00pm — 7:50pm $6.00
é‘wl'ués;day Friday Jan.2-5 11:00am — 2:50pm $5.00
. Friday Jan.5 7:30pm — 9:20pm $6.00

e Skate rental $3.00 A// times subject to change




